

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="775 409 1038 434">CLCON No.01 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="775 443 1286 479"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="775 501 1501 629">1. Lay this contempt petition before another Bench, of which I am not a member.</p> <p data-bbox="1131 698 1490 768" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 04.01.2024</p> <p data-bbox="775 792 842 817">R.Bisht</p>

--	--	--	--