

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>20.11.2024</u>		<p>CLCON No. 1 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Mr. Tribhuwan Chandra Pandey, learned counsel for the petitioner and Mr. Pankaj Chaturvedi, learned counsel for the respondent nos. 2 to 5.</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 2. Response affidavit, filed by Mr. Pankaj Chaturvedi, Advocate, is taken on record. 3. List on 08.01.2025. 4. On the request of Mr. Tribhuwan Chandra Pandey, Advocate, list on 13.02.2025 in place of 08.01.2025. <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 20.11.2024</p> <p>Shiksha</p>

--	--	--	--